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Stats for Dixie Varsity at Riverton Varsity

1 2 3 4 OT Total
15 29 7 6 0 57
0 16 0 8 0 24

Qtr Time Riv Dix
1 7:54 8 0

Riv run by #4 for 1 yards for a touchdown.
(#36 Run)

1 1:56 15 0

Riv run by #14 for 54 yards for a touchdown.
(#90 Kick)

2 11:38 15 8

Dix run by Ammon Takau (#14) for 3 yards for
a touchdown. (#14 Takau, Ammon Pass)

2 6:04 23 8

Riv run by #4 for 30 yards for a touchdown.
{#5 Run)

2 5:13 23 16

Dix run by Drew Batchelor (#2) for 36 yards
for a touchdown. (#14 Takau, Ammon Pass)

2 4:04 30 16

Riv run by #4 for 20 yards for a touchdown.
(#90 Kick)

2 2:23 37 16

Riv run by #20 for 40 yards for a touchdown.
(#90 Kick)

2 0:14 44 16

Pass by #4 to #20 for 20 yards for a
touchdown. (#80 Kick)

3 6:29 51 16

Riv run by #34 for 10 yards for a touchdown.
(#90 Kick)

&4 3:52 57 16

Riv run by #23 for 58 yards for a touchdown

- 1:56 57 24

Scoring Play

First downs
Rushing yards

Passing comp-att

Passing yards
Passing TD-INT
Punts-average
Fumbles-lost
Penalties-yards

Time of Possession

Passing stats
Total

#4

Team

Rushing stats
Total
#5
#33
#38
#20
#34
#3
#40
#23
#4
#35
#14
#27
#1

#9
#36
#15
Team

Receiving stats
Total

#9

#20

#33

Defensive stats
Total

Riv Dix
25 16
554 160
3-8 13-29
60 200
1-1 0-4
1-41 2-42
0-0 0-0
10-100 5-50
27:22 20:38

Cmp Att
3 8
3 7
0 1

Att

Tkl
21

Sac
0

Yds TD
60 1
60 1
0 0
Yds Avg
554 11
37 6
17 8
11 11
50 17
23 4
8 8
2 2
80 16
124 12
8 8
54 54
6 6
56 9
48 48
13 6
17 4
0 0
Yds Avg
60 20
22 22
20 20
18 18
TFL TD
4 0

Dix run by Jaden Harrison (£#6) for 24 yards for
a touchdown. (#6 Harrison, Jaden Pass)
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Stats for Dixie Varsity at Riverton Varsity

#36 10 00 0.0 0
#72 40 00 10 0
#10 10 00 00 0
#78 10 00 0.0 0
#27 10 00 0.0 0
#7 10 00 0.0 0
#19 Hildebrandt, Lu... 1.0 0.0 0.0 0
#9 20 00 00 0
#54 Patterson, Blake 1.0 0.0 0.0 0
#1 20 00 1.0 0
#72 Batin, Lucas 1.0 00 00 0
#20 20 00 00 0
#40 10 00 0.0 0
#37 10 00 0.0 0
#58 10 00 00 0
Kicking stats FG LG XP
#90 0/0 0 6/7
Punting stats Tot Yds Awvg
#14 1 41 41.0

Passing stats Cmp At Yds TD
Total 13 29 200 0
#14 Takau, Ammon 12 27 199 0
#6 Harrison, Jaden 1 2 1 0
Rushing stats Att Yds Avg
Total 23 160 7
#25 Aitken, Konner 2 5 2
#9 Webster, Tanner 6 15 2
#14 Takau, Ammon 4 10 2
#2 Batchelor, Drew 2 36 18
#3 Miller, Trenton 4 23 6
Team 1 0 0
#6 Harrison, Jaden 4 71 18
Receiving stats Rec Yds Awvg
Total 13 200 15

#19 Hildebrandt, Lukas 3
#23 Appel, Andy 2
#2 Batchelor, Drew 4 87 22
#9 Webster, Tanner 2
#6 Harrison, Jaden 1
#25 Aitken, Konner 1

Total 51 0 2

Defensivestats Tkl Sac TFL TD
0
#40 Kennedy. Sam... 1.0 00 00 0
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#9 Webster, Tanner
#23 Appel, Andy
#11 Keenan, McLane
#34 Strehlow, Taylor
#72 Batin, Lucas
#3 Miller, Trenton
#15 Jones, Stetson
#6 Harrison, Jaden
#33 Riding, Brayden
#21 Pulispher, Shad
#19 Hildebrandt, Lu...
#31 Welker, Jake
#43 Manzano, Austin

#56 Faumuina, Kea...
Kicking stats

Punting stats
#52 Graff, Gavin

6.5
2.0
1.0
14.0
2.5
4.0
8.5
3.0
1.0
1.5
3.5
0.5
1.0
1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

FG

Tot

0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

LG

Yds
83
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