Stats for Dixie Varsity at Riverton Varsity

		1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total	
Riverton		15	29	7	6	0	57	
Dixie		0	16	0	8	0	24	
Scoring Su	ımmary							
Team		Qtr	Ti	me	Riv	v Dix		
Riverton		1	7:	54	8		0	
Scoring Play	Riv run by (#36 Run)	#4 for	1 yard	ds for	a touc	hdowi	n.	
Riverton		1	1:	56	15		0	
Scoring Play	Riv run by (#90 Kick)	#14 fc	or 54 y	ards f	or a to	uchdo	own.	
Dixie		2	11	:38	15		8	
Scoring Play	Scoring Play Dix run by Ammon Takau (#14) for 3 yards for a touchdown. (#14 Takau, Ammon Pass)							
Riverton		2	6:	04	23		8	
Scoring Play	Riv run by (#5 Run)	#4 for	30 ya	rds fo	r a tou	chdov	vn.	
Dixie		2	5:	13	23		16	
Scoring Play	Dix run by for a touch				,			
Riverton		2	4:	04	30		16	
Scoring Play	Riv run by #4 for 20 yards for a touchdown. (#90 Kick)							
Riverton		2	2:	23	37		16	
Scoring Play	Riv run by (#90 Kick)	#20 fc	or 40 y	ards f	or a to	uchdo	own.	
Riverton		2	0:	14	44		16	
Scoring Play	Pass by #4 touchdown			20 yar	ds for a	а		
Riverton		3	6:	29	51		16	
Scoring Play	Riv run by (#90 Kick)	#34 fc	or 10 y	ards f	or a to	uchdo	own.	
Riverton		4	3:	52	57		16	
Scoring Play	Riv run by	#23 fc	or 58 y	ards f	or a to	uchdo	own	
Dixie		4	1:	56	57	:	24	

Scoring Play Dix run by Jaden Harrison (#6) for 24 yards for a touchdown. (#6 Harrison, Jaden Pass)

Team Statistics	S				
		Riv	/	Dix	
First downs		25	,	16	
Rushing yards		554	554		
Passing comp-at	t	3-8	3-8)
Passing yards		60		200	
Passing TD-INT		1-1	1	0-4	
Punts-average		1-41		2-42	
Fumbles-lost		0-0		0-0	
Penalties-yards		10-100		5-50	
Time of Possessi	ion	27:22		20:38	;
Discontinu					
Riverton		• • • •		TD	
Passing stats	Cmp		Yds	TD	Int
Total	3	8	60	1	1
#4	3	7	60	1	1
Team	0	1	0	0	0
Rushing stats		Att	Yds	Avg	TD
Total		52	554	11	7
#5		6	37	6	0
#33		2	17	8	0
#38		1	11	11	0
#20		3	50	17	1
#34		6	23	4	1
#3		1	8	8	0
#40		1	2	2	0
#23		5	80	16	1
#4		10	124	12	3
#35		1	8	8	0
#14		1	54	54	1
#27		1	6	6	0
#1		6	56	9	0
#9		1	48	48	0
#36		2	13	6	0
#15		4	17	4	0
Team		1	0	0	0
Receiving stats		Rec	Yds	Avg	TD
Total		3	60	20	1
#9		1	22	22	0
#20		1	20	20	1
#33		1	18	18	0
Defensive stats	Tkl	Sac	TFL	TD	Int
Total	21	0	4	0	4
Total	21	U	4	U	4

Stats for Dixie Varsity at Riverton Varsity

#36	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	1	
#72	4.0	0.0	1.0	0	0	
#10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#78	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#27	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#7	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	1	
#19 Hildebrandt, Lu	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#9	2.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#54 Patterson, Blake	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#1	2.0	0.0	1.0	0	0	
#72 Batin, Lucas	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#20	2.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#40	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#37	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#58	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
Minhim makete		F0	10	VD	Die	
Kicking stats		FG	LG	XP	Pts	
#90		0/0	0	6/7	6	
Punting stats		Tot	Yds	Avg	120	
#14		1	41	41.0	0	

. arming crane				3	
#14		1	41	41.0	0
Dixie					
Passing stats	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int
Total	13	29	200	0	4
#14 Takau, Ammon	12	27	199	0	4
#6 Harrison, Jaden	1	2	1	0	0
Rushing stats		Att	Yds	Avg	TD
Total		23	160	7	3
#25 Aitken, Konne	er	2	5	2	0
#9 Webster, Tann	er	6	15	2	0
#14 Takau, Ammo	on	4	10	2	1
#2 Batchelor, Drew		2	36	18	1
#3 Miller, Trenton		4	23	6	0
Team		1	0	0	0
#6 Harrison, Jaden		4	71	18	1
Receiving stats		Rec	Yds	Avg	TD
Total		13	200	15	0
#19 Hildebrandt, Luk	as	3	62	21	0
#23 Appel, Andy		2	23	12	0
#2 Batchelor, Drew		4	87	22	0
#9 Webster, Tanner		2	20	10	0
#6 Harrison, Jaden		1	7	7	0
#25 Aitken, Konner		1	1	1	0
Defensive stats	Tkl	Sac	TFL	TD	Int
Total	51	0	2	0	1
#40 Kennedy, Sam	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0

		0.0	0.0	-	-	
#9 Webster, Tanner	6.5	0.0	0.0	0	1	
#23 Appel, Andy	2.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#11 Keenan, McLane	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#34 Strehlow, Taylor	14.0	0.0	2.0	0	0	
#72 Batin, Lucas	2.5	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#3 Miller, Trenton	4.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#15 Jones, Stetson	8.5	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#6 Harrison, Jaden	3.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#33 Riding, Brayden	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#21 Pulispher, Shad	1.5	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#19 Hildebrandt, Lu	3.5	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#31 Welker, Jake	0.5	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#43 Manzano, Austin	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
#56 Faumuina, Kea	1.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	
Kicking stats		FG	LG	XP	Pts	
Punting stats		Tot	Yds	Avg	120	
#52 Graff, Gavin		2	83	41.5	1	